
MEDAL TABLE / メダルテーブル
FINAL

Tokyo (JPN) 
13-21 September 2025 

GOLD SILVER BRONZE

TOTAL W MPLACE FEDERATION TOTAL W M TOTAL W M TOTAL W MX X X X

1 UNITED STATESUSA 26 16 5 59 3 26 2 314 11 1 1

2 KENYAKEN 11 7 2 26 21 28 3

3 CANADACAN 5 3 1 11 2 1 11 4

4 NETHERLANDSNED 6 2 2 22 1 1 14 1 1 1

5 BOTSWANABOT 3 2 12 13

NEW ZEALANDNZL 3 2 1 121 2

SPAINESP 3 2 12 12 1

SWEDENSWE 3 2 12 13

9 PORTUGALPOR 2 2 22

10 JAMAICAJAM 10 1 6 33 11 3 24 6

11 ITALYITA 7 1 3 32 11 1 23 4

12 GERMANYGER 5 1 3 11 11 22 3

13 BRAZILBRA 3 1 21 23

14 TRINIDAD AND TOBAGOTTO 2 1 11 12

15 AUSTRALIAAUS 4 1 31 2 13 1

16 CUBACUB 3 1 21 1 12 1

17 ECUADORECU 2 1 11 12

FRANCEFRA 2 1 11 12

19 SWITZERLANDSUI 1 1 11

TANZANIATAN 1 1 11

21 GREAT BRITAIN & N.I.GBR 5 3 22 214 1

22 ETHIOPIAETH 4 2 21 213 1

PR OF CHINACHN 4 2 21 11 12 2

24 MEXICOMEX 2 2 1 11 1

25 BAHRAINBRN 2 1 11 12

BELGIUMBEL 2 1 111 1 1

27 ALGERIAALG 1 1 11

DOMINICADMA 1 1 11

DOMINICAN REPUBLICDOM 1 1 11

GREECEGRE 1 1 11

GRENADAGRN 1 1 11

IRELANDIRL 1 1 11

KOREAKOR 1 1 11

LATVIALAT 1 1 11

LITHUANIALTU 1 1 11

MOROCCOMAR 1 1 11
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GOLD SILVER BRONZE

TOTAL W MPLACE FEDERATION TOTAL W M TOTAL W M TOTAL W MX X X X

27 NIGERIANGR 1 1 11

POLANDPOL 1 1 11

PUERTO RICOPUR 1 1 11

40 JAPANJPN 2 2 1 11 1

41 COLOMBIACOL 1 1 11

CZECHIACZE 1 1 11

HUNGARYHUN 1 1 11

QATARQAT 1 1 11

SAINT LUCIALCA 1 1 11

SAMOASAM 1 1 11

SERBIASRB 1 1 11

SLOVAK REPUBLICSVK 1 1 11

SLOVENIASLO 1 1 11

SOUTH AFRICARSA 1 1 11

UKRAINEUKR 1 1 11

URUGUAYURU 1 1 11

VENEZUELAVEN 1 1 11
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